MFD
P N E U M A T I C  P R O D U C T S  A T  O E M  P R I C I N G
1
2-6 Solenoid Valves, Air Pilot Valves, Manifolds
7 Solenoid Valves - Water, Air & Oil
8-9 Hand Lever, Push-Pull Valves & Foot Valves
10 Flow Control Valves & Mini Regulators

Contents:
Ordering code
M4V
M4V
1
1: 100 Series
2: 200 Series
06:  1/8"
08:  1/4"
24 VDC
110 VAC
10: Single Solenoid
20: Double Solenoid
30C: Double Solenoid
closed center
10 06 24 VDC
Blank- DIN
1: Grommet
Model Code Port SizeValve Type Voltage Electrical
Model M4V210-06 M4V220-06 M4V230C-06 M4V210-08 M4V220-08 M4V230C-08
Media Air
Actuation Internally piloted
Type 5 port 2 position
5 port
3 position
closed center
5 port 2 position
5 port
3 position
Flow Cv 0.78 Cv 0.67 Cv 0.89 Cv 0.67
Port size 1/8" NPT Inlet port 1/4" NPT - Exhaust 1/8" NPT
Lubrication Not required
Pressure range 22 to 120 PSI
Temp. range 23~140˚F
Voltage range -15%~+10%
Power Consumption 110VAC:2.5VA 24VDC:3.0W
Insulation F class
Protection IP65 (DIN 40050)
Connection DIN / LED Connector or Grommet
Max Frequency 5 cycles/sec 3 cycles/sec 5 cycles/sec 3 cycles/sec
Min Activate Time 0.05 sec
M4V200 series
Model M4V110-06 M4V120-06 M4V130C-06
Media Air
Actuation Internally piloted
Type 5 port 2 position
5 port 3 position
closed center
Flow Cv 0.67 Cv 0.50
Port size 1/8" NPT
Lubrication Not required
Pressure range 22 to 120 PSI
Temp. range 23~140˚F
Voltage range ±10%
Power Consumption 24VDC:2.5W 110VAC:8.5VA
Insulation F class
Protection IP65 (DIN 40050)
Connection DIN / LED Connector or Grommet
Max Frequency 5 cycles/sec 3 cycles/sec
Min Activate Time 0.05 sec.
M4V100 series
2
Solenoid Valves
Refer to MFD
Pneumatics’
website for
further dimensions.
Model M4V410-15 M4V420-15 M4V430C-15
Media Air
Actuation Internally piloted
Type 5 port 2 position
5 port 3 position

Refer to MFD Pneumatics’ website
for further dimensions.
Ordering code
M4V
M4V
3
3: 300 Series
4: 400 Series
08:  1/4"
15:  1/2"
24 VDC
110 VAC
10: Single Solenoid
20: Double Solenoid
30C: Double Solenoid
closed center
10 08 24 VDC
Blank- DIN
1: Grommet
Model Code Port SizeValve Type Voltage
3
Electrical
M4V300 series
M4V400 series
Solenoid Valves
Ordering code
M4A
M4A
2
2: 200 Series
3: 300 Series
06:  1/8"
08:  1/4"
10:  3/8"
10: Single Pilot 5/2 way
20: Double Pilot 5/2 way
30C: Double Pilot 5/3 way
closed center
10 06
Model Code Port SizeValve Type
M4A200 series
M4A300 series
4
Refer to MFD Pneumatics’ website for further dimensions.
Air Pilot Valves
Model M4A210-06 M4A220-06 M4A230C-06 M4A210-08 M4A220-08 M4A230C-08
Media Air
Actuation External pilot
Type 5 port 2 position
5 port
3 position
closed center
5 port 2 position
5 port
3 position
Flow Cv 0.78 Cv 0.67 Cv 0.89 Cv 0.67
Port size 1/8" NPT Inlet port 1/4" NPT - Exhaust 1/8" NPT
Lubrication Not required
Pressure range 22 to 120 PSI
Temp. range 23~140˚F
Min Activate Time 5 cycles/sec 3 cycles/sec 5 cycles/sec 3 cycles/sec
Model M4A310-08 M4A320-08 M4A330C-08 M4A310-10 M4A320-10 M4A330C-10
Media Air
Actuation External pilot
Type 5 port 2 position
5 port
3 position
closed center
5 port 2 position
5 port
3 position

Class B
DC - ±10% 9.0W
Ordering code
M2PV
DIN Connector Hook-Up Diagram
M2PV: 2 port 2
position solenoid
valve
150
150:
250:
15:  1/2"
25:  1"
24 VDC
110 VAC
Blank: DIN
1: Grommet
E: EPDM
E 15 24VDC 1
Model Oraface Size Port Size Voltage ElectricalSeal Material
Series 100 (No LED)
Not polarity sensitive
200, 300, 400 Series (With LED)
Polarity sensitive
(+) White or Blue #2
(-) Black or Brown #1
Green or Yellow - Ground
(+) White or Blue #2
(-) Black or Brown #1
Green or Yellow - Ground
Model M4H210-06 M4H310-08
Fluid Air
Actuation Direct acting hand lever
Type 5 ports - 2 position - Detented
Flow Cv .078 Cv 1.39
Port sizes 1/8" NPT 1/4" NPT
Pressure range 0 to 120 PSI
Temperature 23 to 140˚ F
Lubrication Not required
8
Hand Lever
Valves
Refer to MFD Pneumatics’ website for further dimensions.
Ordering code
M4H
M4H
3
2: 200 Series
3: 300 Series
06: 1/8"
08: 1/4"
10: 5 port - 2 position
10 08
Model Code Valve Type Port Size
Model M4HV310-08-S M4HV410-15-S M4HV330-08-S M4HV430-15-S
Fluid Air
Type 4 ports - 2 position
4 ports - 3 position
Closed Center - Detented
Flow Cv 0.89 Cv 5.29 Cv 0.89 Cv 5.29
Port sizes 1/4" NPT 1/2" NPT 1/4" NPT 1/2" NPT
Pressure range 0 to 120 PSI
Temperature 23 to 145˚ F
Lubrication Not required
Refer to MFD Pneumatics’ website for further dimensions.
Ordering code
M4HV
M4HV
3
3: 3 Series
4: 4 Series
08: 1/4"
15: 1/2"
10: 4 port - 2 position
30: 4 port - 3 position
S: Panel nut
10 08 S
Model Code Valve Type Port Size Mounting Type
M4H400
series
M4HV series
M4L series
Push - Pull Valves
Foot Pedal Valves
9
Model M4L210-06 M4L310-08
Fluid Air
Port size 1/8" NPT 1/4" NPT
Pressure range 0 to 120 PSI
Flow Cv .78 Cv 1.39
Temperature 23 to 140˚ F
Type 5 Port - 2 Position Detented
Refer to MFD Pneumatics’ website for further dimensions.
M4F series Model M4F210-08G M4F210-08LG
Type 5 ports - 2 position
Fluid Air
Operating Direct Acting
Port size 1/4" NPT
Pressure range 0 to 120 PSI
Temperature 23 to 140˚ F
Lubrication Not required
Refer to MFD Pneumatics’ website for further dimensions.
Ordering code
M4L
M4L
2
2: 200 Series
3: 300 Series
06: 1/8"
08: 1/4"
10: 5 port - 2 position
10 08
Model Code Valve Type Port Size
Ordering code
M4F210
M4F
08
08: 1/4" G: Non-locking foot
pedal with Guard
LG: Locking foot pedal
with Guard
G
Model Port Size Note
Model MASC100-06 MASC200-08 MASC300-10 MASC300-15
Fluid Air
Port size 1/8" NPT 1/4" NPT 3/8" NPT 1/2" NPT
Pressure range 0 to 140 PSI
Temperature 23 to 140˚ F
Flow
Cv .407 .813 1.524 2.54
SCFM 14.1 28.2 53.0 88.3
10
Flow Control Valves
Mini Regulators
Ordering code
MASC
MASC
200
1: 100 Series
2: 200 Series
3: 300 Series
06: 1/8"
08: 1/4"
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
08
Model Type Port Size
MASC
series
Refer to MFD Pneumatics’ website for further dimensions.
Model MSR200-06 MSR200-08
Fluid Air
Port Size 1/8" NPT 1/4" NPT
Pressure range 8 to 140 PSI
Max. Pressure 145 PSI
Temperature 23 to 140˚ F
Type Relieving / Press to lock adjustable knob
Body Material Aluminum
Includes Gauge / Bracket / Nut / 2 Gauge Ports
Ordering code
MSR
MSR
200
200: 200 Series 06: 1/8"
08: 1/4"
08
Model Type Port Size